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55

57
58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

26.09.1971
03.10.1971
06.10.1971
10.10.1971
17.10.1971
23.10.1971
30.10.1971
06.11.1971
14.11.1971
21.11.1971
26.11.1971
27.11.1971
01.12.1971
04.12.1971
07.12.1971
12.12.1971
15.12.1971
25.01.1972
30.01.1972
09.07.1972
07.09.1972
10.09.1972
13.09.1972
21.09.1972
246.09.1972
28.09.1972
01.10.1972
04.10.1972
08.10.1972
11.10.1972
15.10.1972
18.10.1972
21.10.1972
25.10.1972
22.11.1972
26.11.1972
21.01.1973

. 04.02.1973

07.02.1973
10.02.1973
02.03.1973
07.03.1973
13.05.1973
20.05.1973
24.05.1973
02.06.1973
06.06.1973
10.06.1973
17.06.1973
24.06.1973
01.07.1973
15.07.1973
29.07.1973
04.08.1973
09.08.1973
12.08.1973
15.08.1973
19.08.1973
26.08.1973
29.08.1973
01.09.1973
09.09.1973
12.09.1973
07.10.1973
09.12.1973
12.12.1973
17.12.1973
13.01.1974
27.01.1974
09.02.1974
11.05.1974
15.05.1974
19.05.1974
26.05.1974
29.05.1974
09.06.1974
12.06.1974
16.06.1974
30.06.1974
03.07.1974
07.07.1974

CAMP, BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP, BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP., BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP, BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
AMISTOSO
LIBERTADORES
AMISTOSO
AMISTOSO

CAMP, BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP., BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP., BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
AMISTOSO

T. RIO CLARO

T. LAUDO NATEL

T. LAUDO NATEL
AMISTOSO
AMISTOSO

CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
TACA SAO PAULO
TACGA SAO PAULO
AMISTOSO
TAGA SAO PAULO
TACA SAO PAULO
AMISTOSO
AMISTOSO

CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP., PAULISTA
CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP., BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP., BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP, BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
AMISTOSO

CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO

" CAMP. BRASILEIRO

CAMP.
CAMP.
CAMP.
CAMP.
CAMP.
CAMP.

BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO

PW
MQWUM
MQWUMB
MORUMB

ILHA DO RETIRO
MORUMBI
ALTO DA GLORIA
MORUMBI
MINEIRAO
MORUMBI
MORUMBI
PACAEMBU
MORUMBI
MINEIRAO
MORUMBI
MORUMBI
MINEIRAO
VICTORIO SCURO
CASCAVEL
OLIMPICO

M. C. BRANCO
MORUMB!
PACAEMBU
BAENAO
VIVALDAO
FONTE NOVA
PACAEMBU
ALTO DA GLORIA
PACAEMBU
MORUMBI
ARRUDA
PACAEMBU
BEIRA-RIO

B. DE OURO
ALVARO PERIN
P. TRAVASSOS
MARAPE
MORENAO
PACAEMBU
PACAEMBU
MORUMBI
FONTE NOVA
MORUMBI

PQ. ANTARCTICA
ABWEUW%@
BARRETAO
MQWUM&
MORUMBI
MORUMBI
MORUMBI

M. MENDONCA
F. LUMINOSA
PACAEMBU

* FONTE NOVA

RE! PELE
ARRUDA
PACAEMBU
MORUMBI
ALBERTAO _
ALTO DA GLORIA
B. DE OURO
MORUMBI
OLIMPICO G.
ARRUDA
MORUMB!
CENTENARIO M.
MORUMBI
CASTELAOF.
OLIMPICO G.
NACIONAL B.
MORUMBI
PACAEMBU
MINEIRAO _
MARACANA
OLIMPICO G.

1X1
1X0
1X1
0 X1
2X0
1X1
2X0
2X1
0X2
1XO0
2X0
1XO0
1X1
0XO0
1X1
0 X1
4 X1
2X0
2X2
4 X0
4 X0
0X2
3X0
1X1
0XO0
0 X1
1X0
1X1
0 X1
0 X1
0X4&
3 X1
0X3
2X2
0XO0
1X3
0XO0
1X0
2X1
3X2
4 X1
0XO0
1X1
0XO0
1X1
0X2

0XO0 E

1X1
0XO0
2X0
0XO0
1X1
0XO0
0 X1
3X0
1X2
0 X1
1X2
1X1
1XO0
3X0
0 X1
1X0
2X0
0XO0
0XO0
0 X1
2X2
2X0
0XO0
1XO0
1X2
1X1
3X0
1X1
1X1
0 X1
1X0
1XO0
1X1
1X1

CRUZEIRO-MG
CEARA-CE

INTERNACIONAL-RS

PORTUGUESA-SP
CORINTHIANS-SP
PALMEIRAS-SP
SANTA CRUZ-PE
FLUMINENSE-RJ
CORITIBA-PR
CORINTHIANS-SP
CRUZEIRO-MG
AMERICA-RJ
CRUZEIRO-MG
CORINTHIANS-SP
AMERICA-RJ
ATLETICO-MG
BOTAFOGO-RJ
ATLETICO-MG
ATLETICO-MG

VASCO DA GAMA-SP

CASCAVEL FC-PR
GREMIO-RS
PORTUGUESA-SP
FLAMENGO-RJ
SANTOS-SP
REMO-PA
NACIONAL-AM
BAHIA-B

VASCO DA GAMA-RJ

CORINTHIANS-SP
FLUMINENSE-RJ
SANTA CRUZ-PE
PALMEIRAS-SP

INTERNACIONAL-RS

GUARANI-SP
RIO CLARO-SP
BOTAFOGO-SP
AMERICA-SP

PORTUGUESA ST.-SP

OPERARIO-MS
PORTUGUESA-SP
PALMEIRAS-SP
JUVENTUS-SP
WQWTUGUE@A—%P

CORINTHIANS-SP
PALMEIRAS-SP
MARILIA-SP
BARRETOS-SP
PALMEIRAS-SP
SANTOS-SP
JUVENTUS-SP
SAO BENTO-SP
AMERICA-SP
FERROVIARIA-SP
CORINTHIANS-SP
BAHIA-BA
CRB-AL
SPORT-PE _
CORINTHIANS-SP
AMERICA-MG
TIRADENTES-PI
ATLETICO-PR
GUARANI-SP
SANTOS-SP
GOIAS-GO
SANTA CRUZ-PE
BOTAFOGO-RJ
URUGUAI
ATLETICO-MG
FORTALEZA-CE
@mm GO

@OWINTW!ANS SP
PALMEIRAS-SP
CRUZEIRO-MG
FLUMINENSE-RJ
GOIAS-GO
PORTUGUESA-SP

1

1



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
1
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
10
m
n2
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
161
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

13.07.1974
246.09.1974
09.10.1974
13.11.1974
20.11.1974
26.11.1974
27.11.1974
01.12.1974
08.12.1974
22.02.1976
28.02.1976
07.03.1976
19.03.1976
11.04.1976
18.04.1976
23.05.1976
30.05.1976
19.06.1976
11.07.1976
22.07.1976
25.07.1976
29.07.1976
01.08.1976
08.08.1976
11.08.1976
15.08.1976
21.08.1976
09.10.1976
14.10.1976
17.10.1976
24.10.1976
30.10.1976
07.11.1976
29.01.1977
06.02.1977
09.02.1977
12.02.1977

. 15.02.1977

17.02.1977
27.02.1977
03.03.1977
06.03.1977
13.03.1977
16.03.1977
19.03.1977
23.03.1977
27.03.1977
30.03.1977
06.04.1977
10.04.1977
13.04.1977
17.04.1977
21.04.1977
246.06.1977
27.04.1977
01.05.1977
08.05.1977
15.05.1977
18.05.1977
05.06.1977
09.07.1977
13.07.1977
17.07.1977
23.07.1977
31,07.1977
03.08.1977
14.08.1977
17.08.1977
28.08.1977
03.09.1977
07.09.1977
14.09.1977
17.09.1977
21.09.1977
24.09.1977
02.10.1977
08.10.1977
12.10.1977
16.10.1977
02.1.1977
06.11.1977

CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
AMISTOSO

CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
AMISTOSO

CAMP. PAULISTA
CID. GUAIRA
AMISTOSO

CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
AMISTOSO

TR. PIRACICABANO
AMISTOSO
AMISTOSO
AMISTOSO

CAMP. PAULISTA
TRIANG. L. LAMEJO
TRIANG. .. LAMEJO
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
AMISTOSO

CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA

" CAMP. PAULISTA

CAMP. PAULISTA
AMISTOSO
AMISTOSO

CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO

PACAEMBU
PACAEMBU

V. ALCAPAO
PACAEMBU

M. MENDONCA

F. LOPES
PACAEMBU
MAJESTOSO
MORUMBI

V. ALCAPAO

PQ. ANTARCTICA
MORUMB!

SERRA DOURADA
MORUMB!

JOSE NOGUEIRA
PQ. ANTARCTICA
MORUMB!
PACAEME
MORUMBI
MORUMBI
B. SERRA NEGRA

U

. LUMINOSA
MORUMBI
MORUMBI _
MARACANA
MORUMB
MORUMBI
MORUMBI

VILA BELMIRO

B. SERRA NEGRA
M. PEREIRA
LANCHAO
MORUMBI

O. SCARPELL!

O. SCARPELLI
ALFREDAO
MORUMB!
ABREUZAO

MORUMBI
SERRA DOURADA
RPACAEMBU
SANTA CRUZ
MORUMBI

B. DE OURO
MORUMBI
MORUMBI
RPACAEMBU

B. SERRA NEGRA
MORUMBI
MORUMBI

F. LUMINOSA
MORUMBI

+ MORUMBI

MORUMBI

P. TRAVASSOS
PACAEMBU
VILA BELMIRO
MAJESTOSO
PACAEMBU
MORUME
PACAEMBU
MORUMBI
PACAEMBU
MORUMBI
PACAEMBU
MORUMBI
MAJESTOSO
MORUMBI
MORUMBI
GILBERTO LOPES
JAYME CINTRA
ARRUDA

B. SERRA NEGRA
PACAEMBU

0XO0
0XO0
0 X1
2X0
2X0
3X0
5 X1
3X0
2X1
2X0
1X0
2X3
2X0
0 X1
1X1
2X1
1X0
4 X0
2X2
5X1
1X1
0XO0
0XO0
0 X1
1X0
0 X1
5X0
1X1
0 X1
1X2
1X2
0 X1
1XO0
0XO0
0XO0
1X0
0XO0
0 X1
2X1
3X2
5 X1
3X0
2X3
2X0
3 X1
1X3
0X3
0XO0
3 X1
2X1
2X0
0 X1
2X2
0XO0
0XO0
2X0
1X0
3 X1
0XO0
0XO0
0XO0
6 X1
2X0
4 X0
0XO0
1X0
3 X1
0XO0
1X2
0XO0
1X1
2X0
2X0
1X3
1XO0
1X2
1XO0
0XO0
1XO0
1X1
0X2

ATLETICO-PR
PONTE PRETA-SP
CORINTHIANS-SP
SAO BENTO-SP
GUARANI-SP
AMERICA-SP
UNIAO DE MOGI-SP
CORINTHIANS-SP
PONTE PRETA-SP
NOROESTE-SP
SAO BENTO-SP
CORINTHIANS-SP
PONTE PRETA-SP
GOIAS-GO
COMERCIAL-SP
CORINTHIANS-SP
SAQO BENTO-SP
PORTUGUESA-SP
PORTUGUESA-SP
SAO BENTO-SP
GUARANI-SP

XV PIRACICABA-SP
AMERICA-SP
CORINTHIANS-SP
FERROVIARIA-SP
PALMEIRAS-SP
NOROESTE-SP
AMERICA-RJ
GUARANI-SP
PALMEIRAS-SP
FLAMENGO-RJ
SANTOS-SP
SANTOS-SP

SAO JOSE-SP
FRANCANA-SP
ALIANCA-SP
PAULISTA-SP
FIGUEIRENSE-SC
AVAI-SC
NOROESTE-SP

PORTUGUESA ST.-SP

MARILIA-SP
PALMEIRAS-SP
XV DE JAU-SP
SAO BENTO-SP
GOIAS-GO
PORTUGUESA-SP
BOTAFOGO-SP
COMERCIAL-SP
GUARANI-SP
AMERICA-SP
CORINTHIANS-SP
JUVENTUS-SP
XV PIRACICABA-SP
PONTE PRETA-SP
SANTOS-SP
FERROVIARIA-SP
PALMEIRAS-SP
BOTAFOGO-SP
PORTUGUESA-SP
COMERCIAL-SP

PORTUGUESA ST.-SP

AV PIRACICABA-SP
PONTE PRETA-SP
BOTAFOGO-SP
PALMEIRAS-SP
GUARANI-SP
CORINTHIANS-SP
PALMEIRAS-SP
PORTUGUESA-SP
SANTOS-SP
BOTAFOGO-SP
PONTE PRETA-SP
GUARANI-SP
CORINTHIANS-SP
LINENSE-SP
PAULISTA-SP
NAUTICO-RE

XV PIRACICABA-SP
PALMEIRAS-SP



163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
262
243
264

13.11.1977
16.11.1977
23.11.1977
26.11.1977
04.12.1977
07.12.1977
1.12.1977
18.12.1977
28.01.1978
01.02.1978
12.02.1978
15.02.1978
19.02.1978
26.02.1978
05.03.1978
22.03.1978
26.03.1978
02.04.1978
06.04.1978
09.04.1978
13.04.1978
16.04.1978
20.04.1978
23.04.1978
27.04.1978
30.04.1978
03.05.1978
07.05.1978
10.05.1978
14.05.1978
21.05.1978
24.05.1978
31.05.1978
04.06.1978
07.06.1978
11.06.1978
17.06.1978
20.06.1978

- 02.07.1978

05.07.1978
27.08.1978
23.09.1978
05.11.1978
11.11.1978
19.11.1978
26.11.1978
02.12.1978
10.12.1978
13.12.1978
17.12.1978
28.01.1979
31.01.1979
04.02.1979
07.02.1979
11.02.1979
15.02.1979
03.03.1979
08.03.1979
11.03.1979
14.03.1979
17.03.1979
25.03.1979
01.04.1979
22.046.1979
26.04.1979
29.04.1979
05.05.1979
09.05.1979
12.05.1979
19.05.1979
26.05.1979
02.06.1979
09.06.1979
17.06.1979
20.06.1979
22.07.1979
25.07.1979
29.07.1979
01.08.1979
05.08.1979
08.08.1979
12.08.1979

CAMP, BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP, BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP., BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP, BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
LIBERTADORES
LIBERTADORES
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
LIBERTADORES
AMISTOSO
LIBERTADORES
LIBERTADORES
CAMP., BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP, BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP., BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP., PAULISTA
CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP, PAULISTA
AMISTOSO

CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP., PAULISTA
CAMP., PAULISTA
CAMP., PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP, PAULISTA
AMISTOSO

CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP., PAULISTA
CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
AMISTQSO

T. ANTONIO 1. SILVA
CAMB, PAULISTA
CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP, PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP., PAULISTA
CAMP., PAULISTA

. CAMP. PAULISTA

CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA

PACAEMBU
PACAEMBU
PACAEMBU
PACAEMBU
PACAEMBU
PACAEMBU
BEIRA-RIO _
MARACANA
MORUMBI
MAJESTOSO
SANTA CRUZ
MORUMBI
MORUMB
MORUMBI
MINEIRAO
NACIONAL S.
NACIONAL S.
P. TRAVASSOS
MORUMBI
MORUMBI

R. AMAZONAS
MORUMBI
MORUMBI
MORUMBI
ALBERTAO
CASTELAOF.
N. SANTOS
MORUMBI
ALFREDAO
MORUMBI

B. DE OURO
MORUMBI
MORUMBI _
MARACANA
MORUMBI
MORUMB!
CENTENARIO CS
PACAEMBU
MORUMB!
PACAEMBU
MORUMB!
MORUMBI
MORUMBI
LUISAO

SANTA CRUZ
MORUMBI
MORUMBI
MORUMBI
MAJESTOSO
MORUMB!
MORUMBI

PQ. ANTARCTICA
Z. MAGALHAES
LANCHAO
MORUMBI
LIMEIRAO
MORUMBI

B. SERRA NEGRA

MORUMB!
MARAPE
MORUMB!
LIMEIRAO
SERRA DOURADA
PACAEMBU
MORUMBI
MORUMBI
MORUMBI
MORUMBI
MORUMB!
MORUMBI
MORUMBI
MORUMBI
MORUMBI
PACAEMBU
PACAEMBU
PACAEMBU
ABREUZAO
MORUMBI
PACAEMBU
MAJESTOSO

1XO0
3X0
2X0
4 X0
0X2
5X0
4 X1
0XO0
4X2
3 X1
0 X1
46X3
3 X1
3X0
0XO0
1X0
1X1
1X0
6 X1
1X2
1X0
1X2
1X1
0XO0
3X0
1X2
2X2
6 X2
0 X1
2X0
1X1
4 X1
4 X1
2X1
0XO0
1X2
0XO0
1X0
0 X1
2X2
1X1
1X0
1X1
0XO0
2X1
0X2
3 X1
0XO0
2X2
1X1
1X4
3 X1
1X2
1X3
0 X1
3X0
0 X1
3X0
0 X1
2X1
0X3
3X0
0X2
3 X1
0XO0
0XO0
2X 2
1XO0
2X1
1X1
4X0
1X1
1X1
1X0
1X2
3X0
0X2
1X0
0XO0
1X1
2X1
1X1

SANTA CRUZ-PE
SPORT-PE
CORINTHIANS-SP
BRASILIA-DF
INTERNACIONAL-RS
AMERICA-RJ

XV PIRACICABA-SP
PONTE PRETA-SP
BOTAFOGO-SP
SPORT-PE
GREMIO-RS
OPERARIO-MS
ATLETICO-MG
PALESTINO-CHL

U. ESPANOLA-CIHHL
COMERCIAL-SP
RIVER-PI
ATLETICO-MG
CATANDUVENSE-SP
PALESTINO-CHL

U. ESPANOLA-CIHL
PALMEIRAS-SP
FLAMENGO-PI
CEARA-CE _
SAMP. CORREA-MA
BOTAFOGO-SP
NOROESTE-SP
MOTO CLUB-MA
GUARANI-SP
CORITIBA-PR

VILLA NOVA-MG
VASCO DA GAMA-RJ
BRASILIA-DF
PORTUGUESA-SP
CAXIAS-RS
REMO-PA
GREMIO-RS
NOROESTE-SP
PORTUGUESA-SP
PONTE PRETA-SP
CORINTHIANS-SP
SANTOS-SP
SAOCARLENSE-SP
BOTAFOGO-SP
MARILIA-SP
CORINTHIANS-SP
FERROVIARIA-SP
PONTE PRETA-SP
SANTOS-SP

SAO BENTO-SP
PORTUGUESA-SP
XV DE JAU-SP
FRANCANA-SP
PAULISTA-SP

INTER DE LIMEIRA-SP
GUARANI-SP

XV PIRACICABA-SP
NOROESTE-SP
COMERCIAL-SP
PORTUGUESA ST.-SP
PALMEIRAS-SP
INTER DE LIMEIRA-SP
VILA NOVA-GO
JUVENTUS-SP
CORINTHIANS-SP
PALMEIRAS-SP
SANTOS-SP
PONTE PRETA-SP
PORTUGUESA-SP
FRANCANA-SP
GUARANI-SP
PALMEIRAS-SP
SANTOS-SP
PORTUGUESA-SP
GUARANI-SP
SANTOS-SP
MARILIA-SP
PALMEIRAS-SP
COMERCIAL-SP
PONTE PRETA-SP




245
2466
2647
248
249
250
251

252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261

262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271

272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281

282

283

284
285
286
287
288
289
290
2N

292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301

302
303

15.08.1979
19.08.1979
22.08.1979
26.08.1979
30.08.1979
02.09.1979
07.09.1979
09.09.1979
12.09.1979
16.09.1979
20.09.1979
23.09.1979
26.09.1979
30.09.1979
04.10.1979
06.10.1979
10.10.1979
14.10.1979
17.10.1979
21.10.1979
24.10.1979
28.10.1979
31.10.1979
03.11.1979
08.11.1979
15.11.1979
18.11.1979
21.11.1979
13.12.1979
15.12.1979
26.01.1980
03.02.1980
09.02.1980
13.02.1980
24.02.1980
27.02.1980
01.03.1980
04.03.1980
08.03.1980
16.03.1980
19.03.1980
23.03.1980
26.03.1980
06.04.1980
13.04.1980
17.04.1980
20.04.1980
27.04.1980
11.05.1980
15.05.1980
15.06.1980
18.06.1980
22.06.1980
02.07.1980
05.07.1980
09.07.1980
13.07.1980
26.09.1982
10.11.1982

CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
AMISTOSO
AMISTOSO

T. ANOS DE OURO
AMISTOSO
AMISTOSO
AMISTOSO

CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
AMISTOSO

CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. BRASILEIRO
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
CAMP. PAULISTA
AMISTOSO

PACAEMBU
SANTA CRUZ
PACAEMBU
MORUMB!
PACAEMBU
BENITAO
LANCHAO

P. TRAVASSOS
PACAEMBU
MORUMB!

M. MENDONCA
F. LUMINOSA
PACAEMBU
ALFREDAO
MORUMB!
MORUMB!
PACAEMBU _

Z. MAGALHAES
B. DE OURO
cic
PACAEMBU
MORUMB!
MORUMB!
MORUMB!
SANTA CRUZ
MORUMB!
MAJESTOSO
MORUMB!
PRINCE FAHD
PRINCE FAISAL
MORUMB!
MINEIRAO
MORUMB!
MORUMB!
OLIMPICO
MORUMB
MORUMB!
MORUMB
MORUMB!
VIVALDAO
MORUMB!
BEZERRAO

SERRA DOURAL

MARACANA
G. CRUZ
MORUMBI
MORUMBI
PV
MORUMBI _
MARACANA
MORUMBI _
JOAQUINZAO
SANTA CRUZ
PACAEMBU
MORUMBI
LIMEIRAO
MORUMBI
ABREUZAO

- oLIMPICO C.

N\ 4

0XO0
0XO0
2X0
0X2
0XO0
3 X1
0XO0
1X1
2X1
1X1
0 X1
1X1
3X0
0 X1
0 X1
2X0
1X1
0X2
1X0
1X2
1X0
0X3
4 X2
1X1
0XO0
1XO0
1X2
1X2
1X1
1X1
0XO0
1X1
2X0
1X3
0XO0
1X2
2X0
b X2
5X3
2X2
2X0
2X2
0XO0
3X3
0XO0
2X1
3X0
3X3
0XO0
1X2
1XO0
0 X1
1X2
0 X1
1X0
2X1
1X0
1X2
1X0

DIRETORIA DE COMUNICACAO DO SAO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE
MICHAEL SERRA - ARQUIVO HISTORICO DO SAO PAULO FC

SAO BENTO-SP
BOTAFOGO-SP
JUVENTUS-SP
CORINTHIANS-SP
AMERICA-SP

VELO CLUBE-SP
FRANCANA-SP
COMERCIAL-SP
MARILIA-SP
CORINTHIANS-SP
AMERICA-SP
FERROVIARIA-SP
VELO CLUBE-SP 1
NOROESTE-SP

XV PIRACICABA-SP
PALMEIRAS-SP
BOTAFOGO-SP

XV DE JAU-SP
GUARANI-SP

SAO BENTO-SP
JUVENTUS-SP
SANTOS-SP
PORTUGUESA-SP
PONTE PRETA-SP
BOTAFOGO-SP
AMERICA-SP

PONTE PRETA-SP
CORINTHIANS-SP
ARABIA SAUDITA
ARABIA SAUDITA
FLAMENGO-RJ
ATLETICO-M
INTERNACIONAL-RS
GREMIO-RS

VASCO DA GAMA-RJ
MARANHAO-MA 1
MALMO-SUE
CORITIBA-PR 1
NACIONAL-AM
AMERICA-RJ
GAMA-DF
ATLETICO-GO
BOTAFOGO-RJ
AMERICANO-RJ
CEARA-CE
BOTAFOGO-RJ
CEARA-CE
ATLETICO-MG
VASCO DA GAMA-RJ
XV PIRACICABA-SP
TAUBATE-SP
BOTAFOGO-SP
COMERCIAL-SP
PALMEIRAS-SP
INTER DE LIMEIRA-SP
CORINTHIANS-SP
MARILIA-SP
CASCAVEL EC-PR







